
Stundenplanerstellung
R11 T00 D01

Stundenplanerstellung
S03 V00 E33 

Stundenplanerstellung
WST-B.08.02

Cocktailabend
S06 S00 B32 Kneipentour

Beratung des
Studiengangsbüros

S03 V00 E33 

Uni-Knigge
S06 S00 B29

Uni-Knigge (13:00)
WST-A.12.04

Pizza- und 
Spieleabend
WST-A.12.04

Campusrallye
vor dem S06Vorglühen

S06 S00 B32

gemeinsames Grillen
aller Fachschaften



Campuswiese

O-WOCHE 2023
Lehramt Wirtschaft-Politik/Sozialwissenschaften

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag FreitagUhrzeit

08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00


